

## materiale

I.D.: 65650810

Data publicarii 28.01.22 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.131,18 RON - 1.131,18 RON

Descriere: 1 TABLOU SIG.9P PT 19 BUC 1.000 17.647059 17.65 3.35 2 DOZA DISTRIB.RIGIPS+CAPAC 19 BUC 2.000 5.042017 10.08 1.92 3 DOZA UNIV RIGIPS(#13850#) 19 BUC 3.000 3.781513 11.34 2.16 4 DOZA APARAT GIPSCARTON 65MM 19 BUC 3.000 3.193277 9.58 1.82 5 INTR.AUT.DIFERENTIAL 16A 1P+N 19 BUC 1.000 105.04202 105.04 19.96 6 SIG.AUTOMATA 16A 1P+N 19 BUC 1.000 21.848739 21.85 4.15 7 SIGURANTA AUTO 10A-25A 1P+N 19 BUC 1.000 21.008403 21.01 3.99 8 SIFON PARD.STY 652 (#20949#) 19 BUC 1.000 8.403361 8.40 1.60 9 TUB PP 110-1M (#10267#) 19 BUC 2.000 10.924370 21.85 4.15 10 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 3.000 5.882353 17.65 3.35 11 DILUANT PT.PROD.ALCHIDICE 0.9L (#26189#) 19 BUC 2.000 8.403361 16.81 3.19 12 PENSULA 50 (#7831#) 19 BUC 2.000 3.361345 6.72 1.28 13 ECOLASURE EXTRA STEJAR 2.5L 19 BUC 1.000 88.235294 88.24 16.76 14 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6\*30 (#9031#) 19 BUC 570.000 0.168067 95.79 18.21 15 MOTIP VASELINA SPRAY 19 BUC 1.000 17.647059 17.65 3.35 16 ROLA BURETE 11CM (#10301#) 19 BUC 10.000 1.680672 16.81 3.19 17 SET TRAFALLET POLIAC.10CM+TAVITA 19 BUC 2.000 10.084034 20.17 3.83 18 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 3.000 2.941176 8.82 1.68 19 COT HTB 110-45 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 20 RAMIF.110-45 PORT. 19 BUC 1.000 11.764706 11.76 2.24 21 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 2.000 5.882353 11.76 2.24 22 MANUSI LATEX IARNA M10 19 PER 3.000 5.042017 15.13 2.87 23 MANUSI SUDOR (#25843#) 19 BUC 1.000 15.966387 15.97 3.03 24 CLESTE CUIE 180MM PROFI (#18595#) 19 BUC 1.000 15.126050 15.13 2.87